February 02, 2024



No. IFCI/CS/2024- 8 2	No. IFCI/CS/2024- & 3		
1. BSE Limited Department of Corporate Service Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Tower Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001 CODE:500106	2.National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051 CODE:IFCI		

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Receipt of request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the request received for issue of duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You For IFCI Limited

(Priyanka Sharma) Company Secretary

Encl: As above.



आई एफ सी आई लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालयः आईएफसीआई टावर, 61 नेहरु प्लेस, नई दिल्ली – 110 019

दूरमाषः +91–11–4173 2000, 4179 2800 फैक्सः +91–11–2623 0201, 2648 8471 वेबसाइटः www.ifciltd.com सीआईएनः L74899DL1993GOI053677

1948 से राष्ट्र के विकास में

IFCI Limited Regd. Office:

IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019 Phone: +91-4173 2000, 4179 2800 Fax: +91-11-2623 0201, 2648 8471 Website: www.ifciltd.com CIN: L74899DL1993GOI053677



In Development of the Nation since 1948

LIST FOR APPROVAL FOR ISSUANCE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CENTIFICATES (#FCI LIMITED)

REGISTERED OFFICE:61, IFCI TOWER NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI-110019

14940

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) OF THE FOLLOWING SHARE HOLDER HAVE BEEN REPORTED AS LOSS/MISPLACE & THE HOLDER/PURCHASER OF THE SHARE CERTIFICATES HAVE APPLIED TO THE COMPANY FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S).

IFCI LTD					Duplication of Certificates		Date : [02-FEB-2024] Page : 1		
D	oc_n	Tag	Folio		Name		Certi_no	Distinctive_no	Shares
840 ditt.	7048	D N	01183423	DEVIKA ANIL	KUMAR P	F	1183421	326957809- 326957908	100
			dang datar digas years team datas						and the first the time the time and the time
	Tota	1	1				1,		100
	ISS	JE OF	DUPLICATE	CERTIFICATE(S)	APPROVED	ON	FOR AND ON E	BEHALF OF IFCI LIMITE	D

DATE: ADDRESS: MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LIMITED F-63, IST FLUOR, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA. PMASE-I NEW DELHI-110020

1.1.1.1

IFCI LIMITED

AUTHURISED SIGNATORY

S/D

